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Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)
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40733 18729GRAND TOTAL:

Associate Degree in Arts

Associate Degree in Science

Exam

33771

6962

15436

3293

Girls

Boys

Girls

Boys

Gender

  25,548

   8,223

   5,724

   1,238

Appeared

12714

2722

3016

277

Passed

49.77

33.1

52.69

22.37

%age
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TOTAL:

TOTAL:

  45.71

  47.30

BA-AD

BSC-AD

 045.98


