Page: 1/1

University of the Punjab Ass Deg in Arts/Sc.Part-II A2024

Statistical Analysis of Passed Candidates (OVERALL)

Exam	Gender	Appeared	Passed	%age
BA-AD Associate Degree in Arts	Girls	25,548	12714	49.77
	Boys	8,223	2722	33.1
	TOTAL:	33771	15436	45.71
BSC-AD Associate Degree in Science	Girls	5,724	3016	52.69
	Boys	1,238	277	22.37
	TOTAL:	6962	3293	47.30
	GRAND TOTAL:	40733	18729	045.98

^{***} END OF REPORT ***